1
small changes
for better life
small changes
for better life
Czy ekologiczny tryb życia musi wymagać
czasu i poświęceń?
Chcemy udowodnić, że wcale tak nie jest. Wierzymy w proste

IKPIR 430W 	430	 463	 40	 5	 -	 60	 ~1,90 m
IKPIO370W	 364	 359	 25	 5	 -	 210	 ~1,90 m
IKPIO430W	 419	 408	 40	 5	 -	 100	 ~1,80 m
2 sizes 2 sizes
h
mm pcs pcs
h
mm pcs pcsmm mmpcs pcs
The harmony of proportions and elegant shape make this line an ideal complement for every interior
and house surroundings.They are made of a lightweight, yet durable material, easy to clean and
weatherproof.
4625W4625WCY728W CY728W
eco-friendly product   easier biodegradability
The technological process may affect the colour of the product.
Uniqubo ECO Wood
IKUB55TW	 447	 450	 55	 4	 -	 32	 ~1,75m
h
mmmm pcs pcs pcs
The harmony of proportions and elegant
shape make this line an ideal complement
for every interior and house surroundings.
They are made of a lightweight, yet durable
material, easy to clean and weatherproof.
4625W4665W
newnew new
Uniqubo
IKUB20	 337	 292	 20	 4	 -	 168	 ~1,80 m
IKUB35	 390	 400	 35	 4	 -	 120	  ~1,92 m
IKUB55	 447	 450	 55	 4	 -	 48	  ~1,81 m
h
mmmm pcs pcs pcs
3 sizes
Uniqubo
1 size
1 size
Uniqubo Uniqubo
IKUB35J	 390	 400	 35	 4	 -	 96	 ~1,67 m
IKUB55J	 447	 450	 55	 4	 -	 48	 ~1,92 m
IKUB35W	 390	 400	 35	 4	 -	 96	 ~1,67 m
IKUB55W	 447	 450	 55	 4	 -	 48	 ~1,92 m
h
mmmm pcs pcs pcs
h
mmmm pcs pcs pcs

jute sheet 100 x 100 cm, rope 200 cm
405U 405U 405U405US449 S433 S433 S433S433
standard set
2 1in
standard set
2 1in
standard set
2 1in
2 sizes
Unibag
IWOR35     225	     160       25        1       16	      1792     ~ 1,76 m
IWOR55     255	     170       20        1       12	      1344     ~ 1,76 m
h
pcs pcspcsmmmm mm
Uniqubo
IKUB20T       337	      292       20          4           -           84     ~ 1,77 m
IKUB35T	 390	 400	 35	 4	 -	 72	   ~ 1,83 m
IKUB55T	 447	 450	 55	 4	 -	 32	   ~ 1,75 m
h
mmmm pcs pcs pcs
3 sizes
Uniqubo Set 3
Uniqubo Set 5
IKUBS3	 447	 450	 -	 -	 1kpl	 16	 ~1,95 m
IKUBS5	 447	 570	 -	 -	 1kpl	 12	 ~1,86 m
h
mmmm pcs pcs pcs h
mmmm pcs pcs pcs
1 basket with lid           2 seats 1 basket with lid           4 seats
The Uniqubo Set3, Set5 multi-functional furniture set ensures high comfort of everyday use, and
its components can be arranged as you like.The openwork seats and the table with a top made of
natural material can perform very well in the recreational garden space, on the terrace or balcony,
or in the home relaxation zone. They are made of a lightweight, yet durable material, easy to clean
and weatherproof.
set contains: set contains:
405U405U
405U
S433S433
S433
Uniqubo
IKUB55TP	 447	 450	 55	 4	 -	 32	 ~1,75m
h
mmmm pcs pcs pcs
1 size
405U S433

pcs
pcs
pcs
pcs
pcs
pcs
set contains:
set contains:
set contains:
set contains:
ICLU25 ICLU35
ICLU50 ICLU50ICLU35ICLU25
ICLU35 ICLU50
ICLU100 ICLU100
Clubo
ICLU25	 335	 330	 25	 5	 -	 315	  ~1,83 m
ICLU35	 386	 358	 35	 5	 -	 240	  ~1,80 m
ICLU50	 450	 410	 50	 5	 -	 90	  ~1,75 m
ICLU100	 590	 455	 100	 5	 -	 60	  ~ 1,90 m
h
mmmm pcs pcs pcs
4 sizes
+